
LOT 7 KENSINGTON S/D.

833-979, 853-940, 865-1817, 874-

DESSERT KENNETH H/DESSERT ANDREA L
284 SW ROYAL CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-107
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0874/2054 2/11/1999 WD Q V 15,000
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000043659 Roof Replacement 14,800 02/07/2022

15141 SFR 365 02/26/1999

2000HX Base Yr

284 SW ROYAL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,823 118.2321 132.42 373,822 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2366

BAS 2,366 100 2,366 231,846

FGR 518 55 285 27,928

FOP 90 30 27 2,646

FSP 257 40 103 10,093

FST 76 55 42 4,116

3,307 2,823 276,628

BAS= W21 S31 E6 S13 E15 N6 FOP= E15 N6 W15 S6$ N6 E15 S8 E14
N3 FGR= E22 N23 FST= N4 W19 S4 E19$ W19 N4 W3 S27$ N27 E22
N10 W3 N8 W4 N8 W22 FSP= W8 S13  D3 L3  W11 S8 E14 N3  R5 U5
E3 N16$ S16 W3  D5 L5  S3 W14 N8$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,862.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,793

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

6,093

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


